Specifications
Note: All specifications are a maximum, as a % (±) of full load, unless otherwise stated.
PT Limited©
Ordering Information
Excitation +ve Red
Sense +ve Brown
Excitation –ve Black

PT Limited©
Ordering Information
Excitation +ve Red
Sense +ve Brown
Excitation –ve Black
Sense –ve Blue
Signal +ve Green
Signal –ve White
PT Cable Colour Code
PT Limited©
MODEL Part Number                         ACCESSORIES                      Part Number CABLES PACKS Part Number
HPC-30t HPM030TS000XXX                  Load Receptors (2 pieces)             A-HPCREC Junction box to indicator runs. Available by the metre.
HPC-45t HPM045TS000XXX                  Retainer Plates (2 pieces)              A-HPCRET  10 Metres A-6C7.5-0010
                                                   Earthing Bonding Strap              A-HPCETH  50 Metres A-6C7.5-0050
                                                   Mounting Set                              M-HPCAR  100 Metres A-6C7.5-0100
                                                                                                        1000 Metres A-6C7.5-1000
                                                                                                        Cable Joint Kit A-CAB-JOINTSTD
A full range of optional accessories is available, please contact us for further details. Detailed dimension drawings for the accessories are available at our web site.
125mm
95mm